PERMIT #
20192551
20192501
20192810
20192635
20192747
20192609
20192511
20192488
20192561
20192544
20192545
20192547
20192589
20192630
20192636
20192776
20192643
20192646
20192647
20192785
20192795
20192802
20192644
20192503
20192553
20192645
20192552
20192514
20192526
20192632
20192633
20192791
20192792
20192794
20192786
20192461
20192480
20192629
20192548
20192549
20192700
20192521
20192522
20192523
20192790
20192524
20192650
20192651
20192652
20192653
20192654
20192655
20192728
20192656
20192657
20192729
20192730
20192658
20192731
20192732
20192733
20192734
20192659
20192735
20192736
20192737
20192660
20192738
20192739
20192740
20192741
20192742
20192743
20192701
20192702
20192703

APN

013-240-006
007-031-010
009-430-044
005-161-007
009-490-006
005-240-055
007-031-010
006-052-006
006-253-009
005-015-007
003-150-010
009-390-022
005-131-047
012-110-032
012-071-001
006-460-027
009-370-035
010-121-003
008-093-008
010-112-006
009-020-038
008-031-011
013-240-006
003-160-016
013-240-006
013-240-006
013-240-006
007-123-005
008-142-072
013-050-006
013-050-006
009-331-018
009-270-040
011-072-011
011-330-005
009-042-004
005-231-005
009-071-010
006-431-096
003-031-013
006-332-008
006-590-034
006-590-029
006-590-030
013-010-068
006-590-033
006-590-050
006-590-049
012-423-001
012-423-002
012-423-003
012-423-004
012-412-086
012-423-005
012-423-006
012-412-082
012-412-077
012-423-007
012-412-072
012-412-067
012-412-059
012-412-050
012-423-008
012-412-047
012-412-043
012-412-031
012-423-009
012-412-029
012-412-026
012-412-024
012-412-019
012-412-015
012-412-007
012-412-087
012-412-079
012-412-073

ADDRESS

3175 AVENUE 17

421 E CENTRAL AVE
3432 CAMBRIA AVE
1164 LAGUNA WAY
3012 REN WAY

1371 TOLUCA WAY

421 E CENTRAL AVE
600N G ST

829 SUBURBAN AVE
1104 DAULTON AVE
305 SHERWOOD WAY
3399 KIMMEL AVE

1609 N LAKE ST

224 MAPLE CT

101 E DUNHAM AVE
684 SHANNON AVE
2905 CHIANTI AVE

116 SK ST

648 SOQUEL CT

224 SN ST

528 ACCORNERO AVE
732 CROSS ST

3175 AVENUE 17

1119 COUNTRY CLUB DR
3175 AVENUE 17

3175 AVENUE 17

3175 AVENUE 17

717 E YOSEMITE AVE
1426 E YOSEMITE AVE SUITE 108
2587 CONDOR DRIVE
2587 CONDOR DRIVE
1955 INDEPENDENCE DRIVE
2140 INDUSTRIAL AVE
624 S GATEWAY DR
2236 TOZER ST

1917 W 3RD ST

1547 ADANAC WAY
1921 JENNINGS ST

2 MEADOWS LOOP

132 W LINCOLN AVE
2419 DRIFTWOOD DR
1421 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1422 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1428 SHORESIDE DRIVE
3311 YEAGER DR

1427 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1426 SAN PIETRO DRIVE
1420 SAN PIETRO DRIVE
550 ST JULIEN DRIVE
568 ST JULIEN DRIVE
586 ST JULIEN DRIVE
604 ST JULIEN DRIVE
818 IVY GLEN DRIVE
622 ST JULIEN DRIVE
640 ST JULIEN DRIVE
842 IVY GLEN DRIVE
872 IVY GLEN DRIVE
658 ST JULIEN DRIVE
880 RUBICON AVENUE
850 RUBICON AVENUE
896 COLOMA PLACE
879 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
676 ST JULIEN DRIVE
861 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
837 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
880 BENT OAK TRAIL
694 ST JULIEN DRIVE
891 DIAMANTE LANE
873 DIAMANTE LANE
864 DIAMANTE LANE
894 DIAMANTE LANE
881 BOLINAS WAY

892 BOLINAS WAY

812 IVY GLEN DRIVE
860 IVY GLEN DRIVE
886 RUBICON AVENUE

OWNER/BUILDER

BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION INC
OWNER BUILDER

BOYLE DAVID J TRUSTEE

CASTRO EFRAIN

JIMENEZ RUTH J

PULIDO DELMY ARECHIGA
CORTES PAULA SANTOS

MACIEL JAIME

GODINEZ OMAR & GODINEZ MARISELA
UPTON RUTH

THAY GUADALUPE ETAL
NORTHWEST EXTERIORS

DUTY, RONALD

POTTER DOUGLAS B & MARGARET R
MARTINEZ ROSALINDA

GARZA ALDO ETAL

NORTHWEST EXTERIORS

WELTON JEANNE C

PARRA LORENA

FERRETTI JEFFREY

RIOS FLOYD A & IRENE
HERNANDEZ ALBERTO ETAL
BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION INC
SELECTIVE REAL ESTATE

BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION INC
BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION INC
BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION INC
MEJIA ARTURO & MICAELA A
CROSSROADS MADERA CA LB1 LLC
STYLE-LINE CONSTRUCTION INC
STYLE-LINE CONSTRUCTION INC
SPAN DEVELOPMENT

CRAIG WEDGEWORTH DBA PACER GC
MURILLO CONSTRUCTION

COTTONWOOD CREEK FAMILY HOUSING PARTNERS

MADINA, JOSHUA

MARTINEZ DAVID

VILLANUEVA, GLORIA

ZACHARIA ISSA R & LINDA

MADERA LAND COMPANY LLC

RODRIGUEZ MANUEL B & MARGARET TR

K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
BFP PARTNERSHIP

K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC

December 2019

CONTRACTOR/ARCHITECT

GSB ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS INC
PROCAD

BOYLE ELECTRIC

OWNER BUILDER

VINEYARD POOLS INC

OWNER BUILDER

CARROLLCO INC

OWNER BUILDER

SIGNATURE POOLS & SPA INC

R & G ROOFING

OWNER BUILDER

ROCCHI, ORESTE PERMIT SERVICE
COVARRUBIAS TONY

CENTRAL CAL ROOFING

IGNACIO MAEZE DBA BEN FRANKLIN CONSTRUCT

VEGA JOSE A
ROCCHI, ORESTE PERMIT SERVICE
DARRELL G HERZOG INC

OWNER BUILDER

EFRAIN ZEPEDA'S RAINBOW ROOFING INC
OWNER BUILDER

D H REMODEL SERVICES

GSB ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS INC
MASTER DESIGN

GSB ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS INC
GSB ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS INC
GSB ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS INC
STYLE-LINE CONSTRUCTION INC
CREATIVE PRODUCTS UNLIMITED
DAYTON, DAVID §

DAYTON, DAVID §

GMA ENGINEERING ARCHITECTS INC
GMA ENGINEERING ARCHITECTS INC
V'Y ENGINEERING AND DESIGN
OMNI ENERGY LLC

OWNER BUILDER

KUUBIX ENERGY INC

OWNER BUILDER

WESTECH SYSTEMS INC

N/A

POLE TO POLE ELECTRIC

J R PIERCE PLUMBING CO INC

J R PIERCE PLUMBING CO INC

J R PIERCE PLUMBING CO INC

RAIN GUARD FIRE PROTECTION

J R PIERCE PLUMBING CO INC

J R PIERCE PLUMBING CO INC

J R PIERCE PLUMBING CO INC
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION

DESCRIPTION
CHANGE ORDER

PATIO CONVERSION TO STORAGE
CHANGE ORDER / EXPRESS

PATIO COVER 40 X 10

SWIMMING POOL

PATIO COVER

30GAL WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT
REPLACING 12 WINDOWS

SWIMMING POOL

TEAR OFF AND - RE-ROOF - 22 SQUARES
TEAR OFF AND - RE-ROOF - 20 SQUARES
WINDOW REPLACEMENT (13) WINDOWS
TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF - 18 SQUARES
TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF - 30 SQUARES
TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF - 34 SQUARES
CMU BLOCK WALL - 80FT

WINDOW REPLACEMENT (19) WINDOWS
RE-ROOF OVER EXISTING

GENERAL INSPECTION

TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF - 18 SQUARES
CMU BLOCK FENCE

TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF 17 SQUARES
(CHANGE ORDER)

SIGN PERMIT

(CHANGE ORDER)

(CHANGE ORDER) REVISION #21
(CHANGE ORDER) REVISION #22
(CHANGE ORDER)

SIGN PERMIT

COMMERCIAL PLAN CHECK
COMMERCIAL PLAN CHECK

TENANT IMPROVEMENT - 1,204 S.F OFFICE

TENANT IMPROVEMENT - 1827.5 S.F RESTROOM

RESTAURANT ADDITION P/C

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 97.50 KW
200AMP SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE
200AMP SERVICE PANLE UPGRADE
100AMP SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE
BACK - UP GENERATOR

METER SET

100 AMP SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

FIRE SPRINKLERS (ADDITION)

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-015FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-031FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-031FS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN: 16-031FS

CONST. VALUE
0.00
4100.00
0.00
6000.00
37000.00
4335.00
6000.00
2000.00
46000.00
11940.00
5000.00
1360.00
6100.00
12700.00
7000.00
6000.00
16886.00
7000.00
680.00
6290.00
12000.00
5300.00
0.00
6100.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1875.00
4399425.00
534704.00
105000.00
180000.00
50000.00
96000.00
1100.00
1500.00
1800.00
13000.00
0.00
900.00
2013.00
3257.00
2415.00
3100.00
2415.00
2415.00
2013.00
1200.00
12000.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

ISSUED DATE
12/09/19
12/04/19
12/24/19
12/13/19
12/17/19
12/12/19
12/05/19
12/03/19
12/09/19
12/09/19
12/09/19
12/09/19
12/11/19
12/13/19
12/16/19
12/17/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/19/19
12/23/19
12/23/19
12/16/19
12/04/19
12/09/19
12/16/19
12/09/19
12/05/19
12/06/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/20/19
12/20/19
12/20/19
12/19/19
12/02/19
12/03/19
12/13/19
12/09/19
12/09/19
12/17/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/20/19
12/06/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED



20192704
20192705
20192706
20192707
20192708
20192709
20192710
20192711
20192712
20192713
20192714
20192715
20192716
20192717
20192718
20192719
20192720
20192721
20192722
20192723
20192724
20192725
20192661
20192726
20192727
20192662
20192744
20192745
20192746
20192748
20192749
20192750
20192751
20192752
20192753
20192754
20192755
20192663
20192756
20192757
20192758
20192759
20192760
20192664
20192665
20192761
20192762
20192666
20192763
20192764
20192765
20192766
20192767
20192768
20192769
20192667
20192668
20192691
20192692
20192693
20192694
20192695
20192696
20192697
20192698
20192699
20192683
20192684
20192685
20192686
20192687
20192688
20192689
20192690
20192669
20192680
20192681

012-412-071
012-412-070
012-412-066
012-412-062
012-412-060
012-412-055
012-412-053
012-412-049
012-412-045
012-412-040
012-412-038
012-412-036
012-412-034
012-412-030
012-412-028
012-412-027
012-412-021
012-412-017
012-412-013
012-412-011
012-412-009
012-412-006
012-423-010
012-412-003
012-412-002
012-423-011
012-412-085
012-412-083
012-412-080
012-412-078
012-412-075
012-412-069
012-412-068
012-412-058
012-412-056
012-412-051
012-412-046
012-423-012
012-412-044
012-412-039
012-412-035
012-412-032
012-412-023
012-423-013
012-423-014
012-412-022
012-412-020
012-423-015
012-412-018
012-412-016
012-412-014
012-412-012
012-412-010
012-412-008
012-412-004
012-423-016
012-423-017
012-412-084
012-412-081
012-412-064
012-412-063
012-412-061
012-412-054
012-412-033
012-412-005
012-412-001
012-412-076
012-412-057
012-412-052
012-412-048
012-412-042
012-412-041
012-412-037
012-412-025
012-423-018
012-412-074
012-412-065

874 RUBICON AVENUE
868 RUBICON AVENUE
855 RUBICON AVENUE
879 RUBICON AVENUE
891 RUBICON AVENUE
872 COLOMA PLACE

860 COLOMA PLACE

873 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
849 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
819 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
807 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
865 BENT OAK TRAIL

860 BENT OAK TRAIL

886 BENT OAK TRAIL

885 DIAMANTE LANE

879 DIAMANTE LANE

882 DIAMANTE LANE

893 BOLINAS WAY

869 BOLINAS WAY

868 BOLINAS WAY

880 BOLINAS WAY

991 COLOMA PLACE

712 ST JULIEN DRIVE

883 COLOMA PLACE

877 COLOMA PLACE

730 ST JULIEN DRIVE

824 IVY GLEN DRIVE

836 IVY GLEN DRIVE

854 IVY GLEN DRIVE

866 IVY GLEN DRIVE

884 IVY GLEN DRIVE

862 RUBICON AVENUE
856 RUBICON AVENUE
890 COLOMA PLACE

878 COLOMA PLACE

885 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
855 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
1178 COSENTINO DRIVE
843 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
813 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
877 BENT OAK TRAIL

874 BENT OAK TRAIL

870 DIAMANTE LANE

1170 COSENTINO DRIVE
1162 COSENTINO DRIVE
876 DIAMANTE LANE

888 DIAMANTE LANE

1154 COSENTINO DRIVE
899 BOLINAS WAY

887 BOLINAS WAY

875 BOLINAS WAY

862 BOLINAS WAY

874 BOLINAS WAY

886 BOLINAS WAY

889 COLOMA PLACE

1146 COSENTINO DRIVE
725 ST JULIEN DRIVE

830 IVY GLEN DRIVE

848 IVY GLEN DRIVE

867 RUBICON AVENUE
873 RUBICON AVENUE
885 RUBICON AVENUE
866 COLOMA PLACE

866 BENT OAK TRAIL

895 COLOMA PLACE

871 COLOMA PLACE

878 IVY GLEN DRIVE

884 COLOMA PLACE

891 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
867 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
831 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
825 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
859 BENT OAK TRAIL

867 DIAMANTE LANE

707 ST JULIEN DRIVE

892 RUBICON AVENUE
861 RUBICON AVENUE

JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC

ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS - SPN:

16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS
16-031FS

16-031FS
16-031FS

16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS

16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS

16-030FS
16-030FS

16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS
16-030FS

16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-016FS
16-017FS
16-017FS
16-017FS
16-017FS
16-017FS
16-017FS
16-017FS
16-017FS

16-019FS
16-019FS

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00

12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED



20192670
20192671
20192672
20192673
20192674
20192675
20192676
20192677
20192678
20192679
20192806
20192784
20192479
20192592
20192788
20192566
20192634
20192793
20192796
20192462
20192463
20192510
20192512
20192513
20192515
20192570
20192581
20192590
20192638
20192639
20192682
20192600
20192770
20192783
20192603
20192610
20192468
20192490
20192469
20192465
20192612
20192555
20192537
20192534
20192556
20192582
20192470
20192491
20192492
20192493
20192471
20192472
20192557
20192583
20192558
20192571
20192540
20192559
20192595
20192494
20192473
20192466
20192467
20192532
20192539
20192474
20192477
20192535
20192538
20192531
20192533
20192560
20192541
20192536
20192584
20192475
20192478

012-423-019
012-423-020
012-423-021
012-423-022
012-423-023
012-423-024
012-423-025
012-423-026
012-423-027
012-423-028
012-253-002
009-331-023
010-231-005
012-500-002
012-390-009
008-041-009
006-380-028
010-123-016
006-250-021
011-081-014
005-200-061
012-092-005
004-083-007
005-132-009
012-340-014
009-430-043
006-210-027
011-083-008
005-290-022
003-150-068
003-124-012
011-232-024
006-433-006
012-254-072
003-240-015
012-461-019
012-412-050
012-412-082
012-412-067
012-412-072
012-412-002
012-412-008
012-412-056
012-412-058
012-412-004
012-412-046
012-412-051
012-412-080
012-412-085
012-412-086
012-412-068
012-412-069
012-412-010
012-412-044
012-412-011
012-412-009
012-412-055
012-412-003
012-412-060
012-412-066
012-412-070
012-412-071
012-412-073
012-412-064
012-412-057
012-412-048
012-412-076
012-412-063
012-412-061
012-412-084
012-412-081
012-412-005
012-412-054
012-412-062
012-412-045
012-412-049
012-412-075

689 ST JULIEN DRIVE

671 ST JULIEN DRIVE

653 ST JULIEN DRIVE

635 ST JULIEN DRIVE

617 ST JULIEN DRIVE

599 ST JULIEN DRIVE

581 ST JULIEN DRIVE

563 ST JULIEN DRIVE

545 ST JULIEN DRIVE

527 ST JULIEN DRIVE

1047 EMILY WAY

1963 INDEPENDENCE DR
6055 1ST

1264 S GOLDEN STATE BLVD
501 E ALMOND AVE

1017 WASHINGTON AVENUE
1 NO ADDRESS

117SKST

2799 SUNSET AVE

220 E 10TH ST

1313 E KENNEDY ST

313 STADIUM RD

1001 BLOKER ST

1100 E CLARK ST

1313 CONCORD AVE

3418 CAMBRIA AVE

1916 PARK DRIVE WEST
625SB ST

1601 MICHOACAN CT
1341 SONORA ST

1112 PHILIP ST

321 WALLACE AVE

120 EAST LOOP

1183 MAJESTIC WAY

111 SHERWOOD WAY

465 TRIVISO AVE

879 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
842 IVY GLEN DRIVE

850 RUBICON AVENUE
880 RUBICON AVENUE
877 COLOMA PLACE

886 BOLINAS WAY

878 COLOMA PLACE

890 COLOMA PLACE

889 COLOMA PLACE

855 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
885 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
854 IVY GLEN DRIVE

824 IVY GLEN DRIVE

818 IVY GLEN DRIVE

856 RUBICON AVENUE
862 RUBICON AVENUE
874 BOLINAS WAY

843 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
868 BOLINAS WAY

880 BOLINAS WAY

872 COLOMA PLACE

883 COLOMA PLACE

891 RUBICON AVENUE
855 RUBICON AVENUE
868 RUBICON AVENUE
874 RUBICON AVENUE
886 RUBICON AVENUE
867 RUBICON AVENUE
884 COLOMA PLACE

867 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
878 IVY GLEN DRIVE

873 RUBICON AVENUE
885 RUBICON AVENUE
830 IVY GLEN DRIVE

848 IVY GLEN DRIVE

895 COLOMA PLACE

866 COLOMA PLACE

879 RUBICON AVENUE
849 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
873 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
884 IVY GLEN DRIVE

JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
RAI 1999 FAMILY LTD PTP

DEERPOINT GROUP INC

MARISCOTTI CHRISTOPHER R

MADERA BAPTIST CHURCH

BRONCO PROFESSIONAL PARK LLC
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF MADERA
BP INVESTORS LLC

AKS RENTAL LLC

MADERA CA ASSEMBLY HALL OF JEHOVAH'S WIT
PEREZ GLORIA V

FRIAS ALFREDO & ANITA V

GONZALEZ MARCELINA

JACKSON GERALD & PAULA

CARDENAS MAURO & SILVIA

SILVA OLGA LUZ

SANDERS FRANK JR & BARBARA J

VIVED JOE A & PATRICIA M TRUSTEE
HAWKINS JOSHUA

BALBUENA APOLONIO Z

ELIZARRARAS ALBERTO A

OLVERA LORENZO V ETAL

OCHA BENJAMIN S

FITZGERALD JONATHAN A & SITINOR

J&C CONSTRUCTION

SKILLS CONSTRUCTION

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTR & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC

ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION
M S FIRE PROTECTION INC
SPAN CONSTRUCTION
IMPERIAL ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
OWNER BUILDER

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
CEN CAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS INC
KB HOME

VALLEY AIRE REFRIGERATION
JK CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES INC
CARROLLCO INC

CARROLLCO INC

CARROLLCO INC

CARROLLCO INC

CARROLLCO INC

INDOOR QUALITY SERVICES
HANOVER HOLDINGS

PURL'S SHEET METAL

JACQUE AND COMPANY, INC
CARROLLCO INC

CARROLLCO INC

BRIAN'S HEATING & COOLING
OWNER BUILDER

BELFOR USA GROUP, INC
VILLA DI UBALDO

BREMSETH, DONALD R. AIA
DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP
VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS
SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

SFR - FIRE SPRINKLERS

HYDRANT FLOW TEST

STORAGE TANKS CONTAINMENT SLAB

E V CHARGING STATION

MINOR BUILDING / PARTITION WALL
A/C CHANGE OUT - 7.5 TON UNIT (LIKE FOR LIKE)
TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF - 32 SQUARES
GRADING PERMIT "AT RISK"

A/C CHANGE OUT - 2 TON 14 SEER UNIT
A/C CHANGE OUT (5)- UNITS

DUAL WALL HEATER CHANGE OUT

A/C CHANGE OUT - 4 TON RTFAF CHANGE OUT
WALL HEATER CHANGE OUT

A/C CHANGE OUT - 4 TON UNIT

WALL HEATER CHANGE OUT

A/C CHANGE OUT - 2.5 TON 14 SEER UNIT
A/C CHANGE OUT

A/C CHANGE OUT - 2 TON 15 SEER UNIT
A/C - INSTALLING 3 TON UNIT WITH DUCT WORK
A/C CHANGE OUT - 3 TON RTFAF UNIT
A/C CHANGE OUT - 3 TON RTFAF UNIT
A/C CHANGE OUT - 2.5 TON 14 SEER UNIT
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

GENERAL INSPECTION

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

16 UNIT APARTMENT COMPLEX

4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE /SPN: 16-015
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
0.00
750000.00
10000.00
6000.00
18155.00
12000.00
0.00
4900.00
440000.00
2500.00
5500.00
2500.00
5500.00
2500.00
7000.00
8000.00
7155.00
7800.00
5000.00
5000.00
7000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
2000000.00
180000.00
121872.00
121872.00
121872.00
121872.00
121872.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
121872.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
107721.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
137415.00
129682.00
146695.00
146695.00
156695.00
139682.00
139682.00
139682.00
139682.00
129682.00
129682.00
147415.00
147415.00
147415.00
117721.00

12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/23/19
12/19/19
12/03/19
12/11/19
12/20/19
12/10/19
12/13/19
12/20/19
12/23/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/11/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/17/19
12/12/19
12/17/19
12/18/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/02/19
12/04/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/13/19
12/09/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/09/19
12/11/19
12/02/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/09/19
12/11/19
12/09/19
12/10/19
12/06/19
12/09/19
12/12/19
12/04/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/02/19
12/02/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/09/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/11/19
12/02/19
12/02/19

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED



20192476
20192613
20192614
20192517
20192518
20192519
20192782
20192615
20192596
20192616
20192572
20192597
20192640
20192617
20192585
20192618
20192586
20192573
20192619
20192574
20192642
20192575
20192641
20192620
20192621
20192622
20192576
20192520
20192648
20192649
20192611
20192799
20192798
20192800
20192801
20192809
20192808
20192482
20192502
20192542
20192543
20192568
20192569
20192562
20192623
20192604
20192787
20192624
20192781
20192803
20192804
20192805
20192565
20192579
20192807
20192464
20192483
20192481
20192485
20192486
20192498
20192499
20192495
20192497
20192509
20192567
20192546
20192563
20192564
20192588
20192587
20192637
20192594
20192593
20192602
20192625
20192626

012-412-047
012-412-074
012-412-065
006-590-034
006-590-029
006-590-030
012-461-036
012-423-015
012-423-016
012-423-011
012-423-005
012-423-009
012-423-026
012-423-019
012-423-002
012-423-013
012-423-008
012-423-004
012-423-025
012-423-001
012-423-006
012-423-006
012-423-020
012-423-014
012-423-012
012-423-007
012-423-003
006-590-033
006-590-050
006-590-049
012-461-025
011-260-026
011-260-027
011-260-028
011-260-029
012-461-076
012-461-077
009-490-037
012-220-033
012-290-041
009-020-009
009-087-007
009-087-007
006-491-003
012-310-032
012-290-033
007-203-002
008-061-037
007-092-006
005-150-023
004-061-007
006-580-001
009-451-010
012-461-020
009-400-032
009-012-016
005-171-039
006-520-003
006-220-024
005-260-056
005-231-005
009-370-044
011-292-086
006-441-007
011-292-086
009-500-005
006-410-001
011-342-038
012-372-019
005-260-056
012-120-002
012-360-008
009-380-006
006-562-062
013-140-005
006-410-001
006-562-020

861 ORCHARD HILLS DRIVE
892 RUBICON AVENUE
861 RUBICON AVENUE
1421 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1422 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1428 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1238 NAPOLI ST

1154 COSENTINO DRIVE
1146 COSENTINO DRIVE
730 ST JULIEN DRIVE
622 ST JULIEN DRIVE
694 ST JULIEN DRIVE
563 ST JULIEN DRIVE
689 ST JULIEN DRIVE
568 ST JULIEN DRIVE
1170 COSENTINO DRIVE
676 ST JULIEN DRIVE
604 ST JULIEN DRIVE
581 ST JULIEN DRIVE
550 ST JULIEN DRIVE
640 ST JULIEN DRIVE
640 ST JULIEN DRIVE
671 ST JULIEN DRIVE
1162 COSENTINO DRIVE
1178 COSENTINO DRIVE
658 ST JULIEN DRIVE
586 ST JULIEN DRIVE
1427 SHORESIDE DRIVE
1426 SAN PIETRO DRIVE
1420 SAN PIETRO DRIVE
573 TRIVISO AVE

155 KNOX CT

135 KNOX CT

115 KNOX CT

118 KNOX CT

696 TRIVISO AVE

714 TRIVISO AVE

236 DOUBLE TREE WAY
709 DEERWOOD CT
1025 BARNETT WAY
1913 NATIONAL AVE
1413 HOWARD RD
1409 HOWARD RD
2218 RIVERVIEW DR
1362 COLOMBARD DR
1025 BARNETT WAY
220 VINEYARD AVE

320 FIG AVE

204 N LAKE ST

1121 KADOTA AVE

909 AUSTIN AVE

1441 TAYLOR LN

3414 REN WAY

483 TRIVISO AVE

3180 HILLCREST CT

527 WILLIS AVE

1501 WRENWOOD WAY
3013 GLADE AVE

604 N SCHNOOR AVE
1287 TOLUCA WAY
1547 ADANAC WAY
620 PETITE AVE

50 BRIDGE WAY

2488 TREVOR CT

50 BRIDGE WAY

2900 OAK ST

829 N SCHNOOR AVE
825 PEAR ST

1068 SAN RAMON AVE
1287 TOLUCA WAY

209 EL MONTE CT

1401 HICKORY AVE

468 CHABLIS AVE

3075 HAMPTON DRIVE
2367 BEECHWOOD WAY
829 N SCHNOOR AVE
3059 HAMPTON DR

JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
JOSEPH CROWN CONSTRUCTION & DEV INC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
K HOVNANIAN AT MELANIE MEADOWS LLC
DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

MANUEL MENDOZA INC

MANUEL MENDOZA INC

MANUEL MENDOZA INC

MANUEL MENDOZA INC

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

CARRILLO RUBEN SAUL ETAL

CALIFORNIA DELTA MECHANICAL

DAVID FOSTER ENT INC

BOITANO JOSEPH MICHAEL TRUSTEE

RAINE CHARLES & PIA

RAINE CHARLES & PIA

VEGA GEORGE A & LUPE P CO-TRUSTEE
CALIFORNIA DELTA MECHANICAL

DAVID FOSTER ENT INC

VELASCO PEARLA KRISHNAH

CALIFORNIA DELTA MECHANICAL
ESPINOZA MARIA B & REYNALDO M JR
CABRAL JESUS

QUINTERO JUAN S & SUZANNA K

SINGH SATPAL & KAUR KUUIT

WILMER JOEY M & KATHRYN D

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

POYTHRESS, KENT

MOLINA ANITA TR

MAGDALENO RAMON & MARIA G
TOGNOTTI RICHARD G & JANICE L

AIELLO, MICHELLE

GARCIA STELLAR

MARTINEZ DAVID

GILL RUPINDER S & GAGANDEEP
RIVERA-GUZMAN LUCINO & REYES LETICIA MAR
ABDULRAHMAN LAURA

RIVERA-GUZMAN LUCINO & REYES LETICIA MAR
BAUTISTA ANTONIO M & VERONICA
CUEVAS ARTHUR & LUDI

CORTES SERVANDO CASTRO & SONIA DE CASTRO
VANZANT LARRY R & KATHY A

GARCIA STELLAR

MOLINA BERNIE TRUSTEE

CANTU NORA B

GARCIA EMILIANO

FRANK JOHN E & FRANK DONNA L
AMBROSE DOUG & MARGOT S

CUEVAS ARTHUR & LUDI

VALDIVIA EZEQUIEL & REBECA

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

K HOVNANIAN HOMES

K HOVNANIAN HOMES

K HOVNANIAN HOMES

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

VILLA DI UBALDO

K HOVNANIAN HOMES

K HOVNANIAN HOMES

K HOVNANIAN HOMES

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP
FQCINC

FQCINC

FQCINC

FQCINC

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP

DMP DEVELOPMENT CORP
CALIFORNIA DELTA MECHANICAL
ROCCHI, ORESTE PERMIT SERVICE
MAPA PLUMBING SERVICES

ART DOUGLAS PLUMBING INC
VERN'S PLUMBING HEATING
VERN'S PLUMBING HEATING
OWNER BUILDER

ROCCHI, ORESTE PERMIT SERVICE
ALD CONTRACTING SERVICES INC
SUNDOWNER INSULATION COMPANY INC
ROCCHI, ORESTE PERMIT SERVICE
TORRES ARTEMIO

ACTION AIR CONDITIONING HEATING PLUMBING
ACTION AIR CONDITIONING HEATING PLUMBING
ECO WATER OF CENTRAL CALIF
VALLEY WATER DBA VALLEY SOLAR
SUNPOWER CORPORATION SYSTEMS
MAGIC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
SUNERGY CONSTRUCTION INC
VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER LLC
INFINITY ENERGY

VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER LLC
VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER LLC
KUUBIX ENERGY INC

KUUBIX ENERGY INC

INFINITY ENERGY

SUNERGY CONSTRUCTION INC
INFINITY ENERGY

DONALD P. DICK A/C, INC.

SOLAR MAINTENANCE PROS INC
VALLEY WATER DBA VALLEY SOLAR
SUNMADE ENERGY

VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER LLC
EVANS ENERGY

NEXUS ENERGY SYSTEMS

KUUBIX ENERGY INC

BARRIER SOLAR INC

ENERGY HOUSE

SOLAR MAINTENANCE PROS
JAMES SALINAS

3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
6 BEDROOM / 2 1/2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
5 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE /
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 3 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
5 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
5 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
5 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE
4 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 CAR GARAGE / SPN: 16-032
WATER HEATER 40 GAL

REPLACING 40 GAL WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT
REPLACING 40 GAL WATER HEATER
RE-ROUTE HOT & COLD WATER LINES - 250FT
RE-ROUTE HOT & COLD WATER LINES - 250 FT
WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT
REPLACING 40 GAL WATER HEATER
HOT WATER RE-PIPE

REPLACING 40 GAL WATER HEATER
REPLACING 50GAL WATER HEATER
REPLACING 80 LF OF WATER LINE
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT

WATER SOFTENER

PV SOLAR PLAN CHECK

P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 4.20KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 8.45KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 5.27KW P.C
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 6.40KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 9.15KW P/C
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 10.24KW P.C
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 6.08KW P.C
P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 7.28KW

P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 5.44KW

P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 5.49 KW P/C
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 6.03KW P/C
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 5.49 KW
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 5.85KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 8.37KW P/C
PV SOLAR PLAN CHECK

P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 5.23KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 6.08KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 5.35 KW

P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 5.53 KW
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 7.36 KW

P V SOLAR PLAN CHECK / 13.33 KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 8.39KW P/C
PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 8.37 KW

PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 10.56 KW

131872.00
175307.00
175307.00
211487.00
353421.00
243847.00
180000.00
107721.00
146695.00
156695.00
156695.00
129682.00
129682.00
129682.00
129682.00
147415.00
147415.00
147415.00
137415.00
137415.00
131872.00
131872.00
121872.00
121872.00
121872.00
121872.00
121872.00
248988.00
243847.00
211487.00
180000.00
120000.00
120000.00
120000.00
120000.00
180000.00
180000.00
1360.00
1600.00
1200.00
2340.00
25800.00
28100.00
800.00
1420.00
2800.00
1500.00
1575.00
2200.00
1200.00
1200.00
2500.00
21840.00
12000.00
23900.00
28000.00
14080.00
36000.00
22528.00
13376.00
27500.00
18700.00
20000.00
20000.00
20000.00
17000.00
25000.00
28060.00
20000.00
13376.00
17189.00
17000.00
25300.00
34500.00
30810.00
25000.00
32000.00

12/02/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
12/18/19
12/13/19
12/12/19
12/13/19
12/10/19
12/12/19
12/16/19
12/13/19
12/11/19
12/13/19
12/11/19
12/10/19
12/13/19
12/10/19
12/16/19
12/10/19
12/16/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/10/19
12/06/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/12/19
12/23/19
12/23/19
12/23/19
12/23/19
12/24/19
12/24/19
12/03/19
12/04/19
12/06/19
12/09/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/09/19
12/13/19
12/12/19
12/19/19
12/13/19
12/18/19
12/23/19
12/23/19
12/23/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/23/19
12/02/19
12/03/19
12/03/19
12/03/19
12/03/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
12/04/19
12/05/19
12/10/19
12/09/19
12/09/19
12/09/19
12/11/19
12/11/19
12/16/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/13/19
12/13/19

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
ISSUED
ISSUED
COMPLT
COMPLT
COMPLT



20192627 009-451-010 3414 REN WAY WILMER JOEY M & KATHRYN D VALLEY WATER DBA VALLEY SOLAR P V SOLAR POWER SYSTEM / 5.25 KW 21840.00 12/13/19 ISSUED
20192774 011-234-024 308 KNOX AVE CAMARILLO ROBERTO CLEAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM 3.41KW P/C 11250.00 12/17/19 ISSUED
20192780 006-302-013 967 BAYLOR CT PAINTER TERRY L SOLAR MAINTENANCE PROS INC PV SOLAR POWER SYSTEM - 5.12KW P/C 176900.00 12/18/19 COMPLT
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